
地区別年齢三区分

男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計
戸室１丁目 209 181 390 1,024 867 1,891 108 104 212 129 184 313 237 288 525 1,470 1,336 2,806
戸室２丁目 52 36 88 393 316 709 57 57 114 44 73 117 101 130 231 546 482 1,028
戸室３丁目 87 98 185 487 405 892 61 61 122 58 87 145 119 148 267 693 651 1,344
戸室４丁目 128 129 257 498 431 929 68 70 138 53 76 129 121 146 267 747 706 1,453
戸室５丁目 121 110 231 622 507 1,129 98 115 213 139 204 343 237 319 556 980 936 1,916
戸室計 597 554 1,151 3,024 2,526 5,550 392 407 799 423 624 1,047 815 1,031 1,846 4,436 4,111 8,547

恩名 0 0 0 5 5 10 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 2 7 5 12
恩名１丁目 147 145 292 822 762 1,584 118 117 235 71 88 159 189 205 394 1,158 1,112 2,270
恩名２丁目 113 109 222 542 488 1,019 78 82 160 71 102 173 149 184 333 804 781 1,574
恩名３丁目 106 93 199 582 524 1,106 91 75 166 63 94 157 154 169 323 842 786 1,628
恩名４丁目 61 60 121 280 263 543 40 35 75 28 40 68 68 75 143 409 398 807
恩名５丁目 54 68 122 712 623 1,335 77 77 154 36 63 99 113 140 253 879 831 1,710
恩名計 481 475 956 2,943 2,665 5,597 405 386 791 270 387 657 675 773 1,448 4,099 3,913 8,001

愛名計 215 219 434 1,388 1,201 2,589 223 238 461 208 252 460 431 490 921 2,034 1,910 3,944

温水 242 248 490 1,369 1,200 2,569 255 258 513 274 364 638 529 622 1,151 2,140 2,070 4,210
温水西１丁目 300 281 581 771 722 1,493 66 77 143 56 77 133 122 154 276 1,193 1,157 2,350
温水西２丁目 118 94 212 531 528 1,059 68 77 145 60 73 133 128 150 278 777 772 1,549
温水計 660 623 1,283 2,671 2,450 5,121 389 412 801 390 514 904 779 926 1,705 4,110 3,999 8,109

長谷計 361 392 753 2,288 1,824 4,112 371 406 777 348 419 767 719 825 1,544 3,368 3,041 6,409

毛利台１丁目 72 67 139 335 316 651 172 199 371 164 182 346 336 381 717 743 764 1,507
毛利台２丁目 53 45 98 229 208 437 48 86 134 125 153 278 173 239 412 455 492 947
毛利台３丁目 44 47 91 259 276 535 69 116 185 185 186 371 254 302 556 557 625 1,182
毛利台計 169 159 328 823 800 1,623 289 401 690 474 521 995 763 922 1,685 1,755 1,881 3,636

南毛利計 2,483 2,422 4,905 13,137 11,466 24,592 2,069 2,250 4,319 2,113 2,717 4,830 4,182 4,967 9,149 19,802 18,855 38,646

男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計
戸室 597 554 1,151 3,024 2,526 5,550 392 407 799 423 624 1,047 815 1,031 1,846 4,436 4,111 8,547
恩名 481 475 956 2,943 2,665 5,597 405 386 791 270 387 657 675 773 1,448 4,099 3,913 8,001
愛名 215 219 434 1,388 1,201 2,589 223 238 461 208 252 460 431 490 921 2,034 1,910 3,944
温水 660 623 1,283 2,671 2,450 5,121 389 412 801 390 514 904 779 926 1,705 4,110 3,999 8,109
長谷 361 392 753 2,288 1,824 4,112 371 406 777 348 419 767 719 825 1,544 3,368 3,041 6,409
毛利台 169 159 328 823 800 1,623 289 401 690 474 521 995 763 922 1,685 1,755 1,881 3,636
南毛利計 2,483 2,422 4,905 13,137 11,466 24,592 2,069 2,250 4,319 2,113 2,717 4,830 4,182 4,967 9,149 19,802 18,855 38,646
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南毛利地区地区別人口年齢三区分比率

人口 率 人口 率 人口 率 人口 率 人口 率
戸室１丁目 398 14.14% 1,891 67.20% 212 7.53% 313 11.12% 525 18.66% 2,814
戸室２丁目 84 8.20% 709 69.24% 114 11.13% 117 11.43% 231 22.56% 1,024
戸室３丁目 181 13.51% 892 66.57% 122 9.10% 145 10.82% 267 19.93% 1,340
戸室４丁目 271 18.47% 929 63.33% 138 9.41% 129 8.79% 267 18.20% 1,467
戸室５丁目 236 12.29% 1,129 58.77% 213 11.09% 343 17.86% 556 28.94% 1,921
戸室計 1,170 13.66% 5,550 64.79% 799 9.33% 1047 12.22% 1,846 21.55% 8,566

人口 率 人口 率 人口 率 人口 率 人口 率
恩名 0 0.00% 10 83.33% 1 8.33% 1 8.33% 2 16.67% 12
恩名１丁目 292 12.86% 1,584 69.78% 235 10.35% 159 7.00% 394 17.36% 2,270
恩名２丁目 222 14.10% 1,019 64.74% 160 10.17% 173 10.99% 333 21.16% 1,574
恩名３丁目 199 12.22% 1,106 67.94% 166 10.20% 157 9.64% 323 19.84% 1,628
恩名４丁目 121 14.99% 543 67.29% 75 9.29% 68 8.43% 143 17.72% 807
恩名５丁目 122 7.13% 1,335 78.07% 154 9.01% 99 5.79% 253 14.80% 1,710
恩名計 956 11.95% 5,597 69.95% 791 9.89% 657 8.21% 1,448 18.10% 8,001

人口 率 人口 率 人口 率 人口 率 人口 率
愛名 446 11.44% 2,539 65.12% 799 20.49% 115 2.95% 914 23.44% 3,899
長谷 758 11.88% 4,092 64.14% 1,372 21.50% 158 2.48% 1,530 23.98% 6,380

人口 率 人口 率 人口 率 人口 率 人口 率
温水 490 11.64% 2,569 61.02% 513 12.19% 638 15.15% 1,151 27.34% 4,210
温水西１丁目 581 24.72% 1,493 63.53% 143 6.09% 133 5.66% 276 11.74% 2,350
温水西２丁目 212 13.69% 1,059 68.37% 145 9.36% 133 8.59% 278 17.95% 1,549
温水計 1,283 15.82% 5,121 63.15% 801 9.88% 904 11.15% 1,705 21.03% 8,109

人口 率 人口 率 人口 率 人口 率 人口 率
毛利台１丁目 139 9.22% 651 43.20% 371 24.62% 346 22.96% 717 47.58% 1,507
毛利台２丁目 98 10.35% 437 46.15% 134 14.15% 278 29.36% 412 43.51% 947
毛利台３丁目 91 7.70% 535 45.26% 185 15.65% 371 31.39% 556 47.04% 1,182
毛利台計 328 9.02% 1,623 44.64% 690 18.98% 995 27.37% 1,685 46.34% 3,636

人口 率 人口 率 人口 率 人口 率 人口 率
戸室 1,151 13.47% 5,550 64.94% 799 9.35% 1047 12.25% 1,846 21.60% 8,547
恩名 956 11.95% 5,597 69.95% 791 9.89% 657 8.21% 1,448 18.10% 8,001
愛名 434 11.00% 2,589 65.64% 461 11.69% 460 11.66% 921 23.35% 3,944
温水 1,283 15.82% 5,121 63.15% 801 9.88% 904 11.15% 1,705 21.03% 8,109
長谷 753 11.75% 4,112 64.16% 777 12.12% 767 11.97% 1,544 24.09% 6,409
毛利台 328 9.02% 1,623 44.64% 690 18.98% 995 27.37% 1,685 46.34% 3,636
南毛利計 4,905 12.69% 24,592 63.63% 4,319 11.18% 4,830 12.50% 9,149 23.67% 38,646
全市 25,474 11.38% 139,810 62.44% 28,160 12.58% 30,472 13.61% 58,632 26.18% 223,916
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